
Position Name Score Position Name Score

1 Elley Sanders 43 1 Alyssa Streit 40

2 Jaymee Woodward 40 2 Marlee VandeVelde 46

3 Brinley Pottorf 40 3 Kayleigh Kruger 57

4 Claire Bergman 50 4 Ashley Hanna 64

5 Skyla Smith 49 5 Alissa Thomas 56

6 Fallon Miller 48 6 Ciara Hall 53

Total 171 1 Total 195

Position Name Score Position Name Score

1 Piper Alexander 48 1 Chyanne Wiley 51

2 Riley Fetters 43 2 Avery Thielen 59

3 Taylor Tiffany 44 3 Harper Koenig 64

4 Giada Plummer 49 4 Rylee Staley 58

5 Breckyn McEuen 57 5 Peyton McKinney 67

6 Desiree Bachura 51 6 Maddie Karnes 55

Total 184 3 Total 223

Position Name Score Position Name Score

1 Dearah Garrett 45 1

2 Megan Malone 42 2

3 Ellie Stowe 47 3

4 Joslynn Sutton 45 4

5 Ava Morrow 47 5 Hunter Poppelreiter 44

6 Julia Thompson 45 6 Taylee Poppelreiter

Total 177 2 Total #NUM!

Rossville Silver Lake

Council Grove Osage City

Jeff West St. Marys



Position Name Score

1 Brooklyn Gama Ross 60

2 Aubrey Miller Ross 58

3 Chloe Clayton Ross 57
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Extra



Card # Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total

3 1 Jaymee Woodward 5 4 3 3 8 4 4 5 4 40

4 2 Brinley Pottorf 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 40

1 3 Alyssa Streit 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 40

2 4 Megan Malone 6 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 5 42

1 T5 Elley Sanders 5 5 3 4 8 4 4 6 4 43

3 T5 Riley Fetters 5 4 4 4 9 4 4 5 4 43

4 T7 Taylor Tiffany 6 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 6 44

6 T7 Hunter Poppelreiter 5 3 4 3 9 5 4 6 5 44

1 T9 Dearah Garrett 5 4 6 5 7 5 4 5 4 45

4 T9 Joslynn Sutton 4 4 4 7 6 5 4 7 4 45

8 T9 Julia Thompson 5 4 5 4 7 3 4 7 6 45

2 12 Marlee VandeVelde 7 5 6 4 7 2 4 5 6 46

3 T13 Ellie Stowe 5 5 4 3 11 6 4 5 4 47

6 T13 Ava Morrow 6 4 5 5 11 4 5 2 5 47

7 15 Fallon Miller 6 3 5 4 7 4 6 7 6 48

2 16 Piper Alexander 7 5 4 4 7 5 5 5 6 48

5 17 Giada Plummer 6 5 5 5 8 4 5 6 5 49

6 18 Skyla Smith 4 5 6 5 7 7 5 5 5 49

5 19 Claire Bergman 7 5 5 3 7 4 6 7 6 50

1 20 Chyanne Wiley 7 4 4 5 8 4 5 8 6 51

8 21 Desiree Bachura 7 5 5 4 6 4 4 7 9 51

7 22 Ciara Hall 6 5 4 5 8 4 5 8 8 53

8 23 Maddie Karnes 6 5 6 3 8 7 6 7 7 55

6 24 Alissa Thomas 7 5 7 5 11 5 4 5 7 56

3 25 Kayleigh Kruger 6 4 4 5 11 7 7 6 7 57

7 26 Breckyn McEuen 6 4 7 6 10 5 5 6 8 57

9 27 Chloe Clayton 9 4 6 5 10 6 6 4 7 57

5 28 Rylee Staley 8 5 7 5 10 4 4 9 6 58

9 29 Aubrey Miller 9 5 6 7 7 5 6 7 6 58

2 30 Avery Thielen 8 6 6 5 10 5 5 7 7 59

9 31 Brooklyn Gama 8 7 6 3 10 7 6 7 6 60

4 32 Harper Koenig 9 7 5 7 11 7 5 6 7 64

5 33 Ashley Hanna 8 6 7 4 11 6 5 8 9 64

7 34 Peyton McKinney 7 6 7 6 11 7 7 8 8 67
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